
 

 

 

 

  

 

THESSALONIKI  PACKAGE 

Hotel (prices per person on B/B) 

Twin 
room 

1 child  

2-11yrs 
sharing with 

2 adults  

Triple 

Room 

Single 
Room 

3*El Greco Hotel (central) 

01/04 – 31/05/14 & 1/09-31/10/14 

01/06-31/08/14 

 

€ 234 

€ 225 

 

 

R/Q 

  

   N/A 

 

€ 288 

     € 277 

 

4* City hotel  (central) 

01/04/14 – 31/10/14 

 

 

€ 284 

 

€ 137 

 

   N/A  

 

€ 384 

5* Mediterranean Palace hotel 

(central) 

01/04/14-31/10/14 

 

 

€ 308 

 

 

 

€ 137 

 

   

 N/A 

 

 

€ 446 

Thessaloniki - 3 Nights 

THESSALONIKI PACKAGE INCLUDES:   

►Return flights to Thessaloniki 

►3 nights Hotel Accommodation with breakfast  

►Airport taxes. 

►Services of our representatives 
 
NOTES: Additional nights/extra tours are possible.   

Please request prices for solo travelers or child prices. Flight supplements may apply.  

 

Optional Taxi Transfers airport – hotel – airport in Thessaloniki €52 per way.   

(Max 3 passengers per car) 

For more details contact us. (Offices near Alfa Mega Engomi) No 74, Kyriakos Matsis Ave, Ayios Dhometios, 2368, Nicosia. 

Tel.  +357 22 464040   ●   Fax. +357 22 464041    ●  E-mail:  chronos@chronostravel.com ● www.chronostravel.com 

 

*Prices are per person based on two sharing a twin room.             Valid until 31/10/14                          Revised Edition February/14 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

  

 

ATHENS PACKAGE 

Hotel (prices per person on B/B) 

Twin 
room 

1 child  

2-11yrs 
sharing with 

2 adults  

Triple 

Room 

Single 
Room 

Quad 

Room 

3* Philippos Hotel  (central) 

1/11/13 – 31/3/14 

 

€ 299 

 

€ 229 

 

€ 287 

 

€ 372 

 

€ 275 

3* Plaka Hotel    1/11/13 – 31/3/14 € 319 € 180 € 290 € 409 N/A 

4* Astor hotel  (central) 

1/11/13 – 31/3/14 

 

€ 329 

 

€ 219 

 

€ 299  

 

€ 405 

 

€ 287 

5* Divani Palace Acropolis 

1/11-31/3/14 

 

€ 375 

 

€ 310 

 

€ 329 

 

€ 499 

 

N/A 

THESSALONIKI  PACKAGE 

Hotel (prices per person B/B)  

Twin 
room 

1 child  

sharing with 

 2 adults 

Triple 

Room 

Single 
Room 

3* El Greco Hotel  (Central )  

1/11/13 – 31/3/14 

 

€ 279 

 

ON RQST 

 

N/A 

 

€ 329 

4 *City Hotel   (Central) 

1/11/13 – 31/3/14 

 

€ 339 

 

€ 147 

 

N/A 

 

€ 489 

5* Makedonia Palace  

1/11/13 – 31/3/14 

 

€ 330 

 

€ 147 

 

€ 309 

 

€ 469 

Athens  tours (pre-bookable)  Adult  Child  

Athens  Sightseeing  tour  Half Day € 46 € 32 

Athens Sightseeing Half day + Acropolis Museum € 55 € 40 

Athens Full Day Sightseeing € 87 € 59 

Athens BY NIGHT € 53 € 37 

Full Day Delphi or Argolis without Lunch € 81 € 59 

2 Day Delphi OR Meteora with overnight & Hotel A Class & Half Board € 158 € 108 

 

Athens / Thessaloniki  
3 Nights 

ATHENS OR THESSALONIKI PACKAGE INCLUDES:   

►Return flights to Athens or Thessaloniki 

►3 nights Hotel Accommodation with breakfast  

►Airport taxes. 

►Services of our representatives 
NOTES: Additional nights/extra tours are possible.   

Please request prices for solo travelers or child prices. Flight supplements may apply.  

Optional Taxi Transfers:  Athens €46 per way, Thessaloniki €52 per way.  (Max 3 passengers per car) 

For more details contact us. (Offices near Alfa Mega Engomi) No 74, Kyriakos Matsis Ave, Ayios Dhometios, 2368, Nicosia. 

Tel.  +357 22 464040   ●   Fax. +357 22 464041    ●  E-mail:  chronos@chronostravel.com ● www.chronostravel.com 

*Prices are per person based on two sharing a twin room.             Valid until 31/3/14                          Revised Edition November/13 

 

 

 

 

 

 


